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Board of Park Commissioners 

January 2019 – December 2019 Regular Meetings 

 

Draft 

Schedule 

 
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

Tuesday, July 2, 2019 

No Meeting in August 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 

Thursday, November 7, 2019 

Tuesday December 3, 2019 

 

 
Meetings are scheduled to begin at 5:30 PM 

Memorial Middle School Cafeteria 

615 Rollstone Street, Fitchburg, MA 01420 


